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HO!I GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX £435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE: .703-560-0058

——————

.4
POLITICAL PRISONER RIGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# ,
Two Copies :
(Two Copies) 171 _ ¥ N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnanm,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM | AV 1 VA'N __b‘Of\iQ«

TLast Middle First

Current Address j)ogil /{Q f)é:l‘{ Cidp & D(JJNLM

Date of Birth M;ﬂ% - qug Place of Birth YyTH|+ L0 -~ Bre (TEQ

Previous Occupation(before 1975)_ (AP TATN . BATAUION 484 __
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From TUNE_ZQZJ‘//WX'TO Afﬁa/?.«rj@a
LENCHT (Numher of years in Camp) S?Imﬁ_mnﬁ,{

SPONSOR'S NAME: TIET7 VAN LA
Name

Acdaress & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

DU VAN AM.

Relationship

NELHEM -

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared : d
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¢ HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-062:

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

ARhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkh %

 NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ LAM VAN MHON
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : VAR 24 M8,
{(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): Y Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rarried (Co lap gia dinh) : V/

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

aovress v viemsan 29 1//9  BEN CHAONGE DU NG - F .2
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)
81 - THANY PUO PO L TN+
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) \V _ No (Khong) _

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) jJUME/%,/j9Jr To (Den) :4te/z /M3 |
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: T AL v Hoa)
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): T Vv : S {

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): N0 :
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): TATM . §

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):

Date (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): v
IV Number (So ho so}:
No (KXhong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 2
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi t_

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac_i:ai VN) : Z@}//Q" BE/Y F{;ﬁj"ﬁﬁ(}v PUCY i
F24- Q-4 - Titfiiun FU0 1o cug MoM 1+ ~ \/CET YA

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOB/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia c¢hi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro) :.

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong): _\/ -

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): NEPUEW .

NAME & SIGNATURE: _TT£T7 VAM |AM - /Zuna%znjby( J—
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

A g

DATE : 12 /97 /8

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




rage 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P4a)
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING F=ZLATIVEZES§ DATE OF BIRTE

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from abhove!

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

N
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CASLE. INTERESCUE, NEW YOAK
TELEX: RI793

A INTERNATIONAL

(T o [
it ¢ pusk - b
FHEAD

P 7 1S RESCUE .
S T
Foormeey Swws GOMMITTEE, INC.

wit (1AM FITELSON .0 — e .
o e mEn “~oyo \*? 1801 WEST 17T
£ Cocnane o .M:;...g. ] EST17TH STREET ® SANTA ANA CA92706-2392 @ (714)9853-6912
Fomaery Crwmmister r‘aw‘
T € AL,
sgAt PH M B::U(‘H
S nr Frovadens
SMORTOK | HAMBURG Date : January 6, 1989
¥me Prosndens & Generel Cinmort i
omx EDWARD S LANDRETH
Vur President
*CECIt B LYON
Viee Pressdent
SRAYARD RUSTIN
Vue Precdent-venaismal Ms.ﬁ.rme Convery,JVAR for ODP
Shaviy SHER Consular Section-VPU
SRS LAWRENCE COPLEY THAW P.O.Box 58
tsce Mrrasdomt .
LIV ULLMASA American Embassy }
bre Presairnrimrrnasnonol . - :
e WECErY . APO San Francisco 96346
bace Mrocdens
*MRS ANDREW GOODMAN
Seireimes v
CHARLES STERNBFRG

S STERNBFRG Subject : ODP application for /2
AL1ON KASTNER Lam Van Hong (F-3) <

Blepuny Thrector ’
ROBFRY P DF VECCHI
Drpuis Phes tow-Operprions
BERNARD WAXEL BAUM
Consradlice

.

S04 RD OF OIRFCTORS Address : 297/12 Ben Chuong Duong, Phuong 24, Quan.l,
THI UFFICE RS AND Thanh Pho Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam.

Naowy Abisham

Mis Rune Becher
Rhard 1 Rlanchaed
*pirn Jomaid M Bhnien
Fdwasd Riaduby -
Kol € Chasin Dear Ms .Convery .
3 cAnthuns () ke
Moy Ratph Hines
My Jeanne & Fern
Lhuftied Forsee

e boy Enclosed is the ODP Affidavit of Relationship,together with ;
e Golat supporting documents,executed by Lam Van Tiet
Moo G Canee for Lam Van Hong (F-3)

brances B Gram
1ronard Gerass
Allen Grover
Josn | Hambur s

e B Hammer resides as follows :
ftving Mowe
CGeatge ¥ Hra:
Jaceob K Jawne
Paui O Join
Tom Xahs
Franae I Kelope
Mry frens Kwklsnd
Phisp R fae. M D
*Mry Marpery Levensten
Mey Dedores Smuthars Levant
Wincon Lord
Mre Clare Boothe Luer
Swanley Marous

“Lronaia B Murks Please assign an IV Number to this file and advise
slaunn s * . 5
Warren © Mreier which additional documents are required .

Allen Moare
Bess Myenon
Petr: A Nathas M D
*tionet B Olfmer Y
Curborne Peil
Raiph A Pledier ) ours Vel‘y trUIy ’ (
Johr. Richardron
Johe P Rochr
Febin Rehatyn

Alkert Shanker

*Oeen Roos N -
Housrd A Rast M D / a f
Ruhard R Salremaan A - ,./—?7—4,’\-——'
Iseduer M Scon é 'av VC”U

Jacas Sheinkman Alicia Cooper‘ ~
Mes MoLadner Smaan

& n ) Saodar :

e o Director

James { Mrkkler M D
*{harkes 1 Taneabeum
*Willsm } vanden Hewsed .

Maps Bels Vatgs -
By Pers b Waoveespht AC s DH
*ameil Weine:r M D

Prirr W Wrns
@ Brater & Walhwms

L Jenn Ein kW Encl :
SEXNECT TN cOmmITILE
CC : IRC-NY

Bangkrb ."tlfvl Brussch  Geneva  Hosgkong  Kharioum  Madrd  Mogsdube  Montresl  Mumeh  Parn Poskawsr  Rome  Tresie  Yunns
Contribulions 10 the inernstionsl fescue G are 5 & Uble

OVERSEAS
OFFICES




IV NO.

- QRDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

APFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
to be completed by relative/friend in USA ﬂc;“(/.l 135"
' .i:' Lan VAN TiET YOUR ALIEN STATUS IS:
Fpate OF BIRTH APRT] =02 - MYg U.S. CITIZEN [_] Number:
< oF BIRTH CATGON PERMANENT RESIDENT [S7] A#_27 839 4 35
ADDRESS IN USA :REFUGEE [ ] as

mo. day year
DATE OF ENTRY INTO USA Rov /30 /\4ik

FROM WHICH COUNTRY? P IT PPIAES:

TELEPHONE NO. (HOME)' __ VOLUNTARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU ARE NOW
(WORK)]_ IN CONTACT _T R C ' IMIECMATT A RES(ue L HMLTEE
—ext. 44
Ir INFORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM
Important:
* The Principal Applicant(P.A.) is your closest relative to be considered for US entry.
NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.)___ L Am  Van  Hodé

ADDRESS TN VIETNAM _ 947 [/ BN o NG DuON (. E.24 - Q. ] - TWAML PG 0 (4T Mok
HAVE YOU FILED IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? Bﬂ CATEGORY?
DATE AND PLACE OF FILING

DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES ¢ 0] ,')( NUMRBER?

.

L AMTHE: HUSBAND [ ] WIFE[ | PaRENT[ | CHILD[ ] BROTHER[ | SISTER[ |

OTHER HEPHEW OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.
(Specify)

List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States. In the
column MS (marital.status) indicate married (M), divorced (D), widowed (W), or

single (S).
NAME DATE PLACE  BEX]MS [ RECATION ADDRESS
In Vietnamese Order | OF BIRTH |OF BIRTH ||_to p.A.

* mo/da/yr [y Foa b Principal §207/19 REaciming
1. LAM VAN Uon( 4Ry /) ol M I MIapplicant Jovenc’. vier nemy ——
2. TPUONGIHT (O /__ /3] SaTGon %F M |WIre ngﬁifi«"c;::f
3 TRRING v Bun, k] Spaear RS | Sot
4. L/ :

5. //
6. /7
7. / /
8. [/ ;
9 /7
10, /7
11. /7
12. /7
13. L/
14. /_/
S~ LT KO P TIEE
THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY HE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.
o e e, Un i 33

oop-a /83 et



Page 2
FAMILY TREE

The information below relates to you, the USA relative,

RS

List all of your relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Page 1.
Please include relatives who are already in the USA or other countries as well as
those in Vietnam. We must establish your entire family. {If there is not enough
room, continue on separate sheet.}

NAME SEX DATE QP |COUNTRY OF| MARRIED?|LIVING/ ADDRESS
{circle BIRTH ] BIRTH {circle | DEAD?
one} mo/day/vr one)
A. Your husband/wife ! l 0 7112 Ren Cirvsnmg.
[AM VAN BOMG  Wr 4 2@“/%3!\115 nm g3S/No luvwc( 0SNG - Quang . yrerins:
-1:3. )’Your other \husbands/wwes , i RTNL BExe Crubng,
TROGN (T Lad) WE %2\ TE Yps/No | \TUING | DXNC - Uit [Tt
WP VIETI MW | Yes/lyp |§|MH§: &m&. VI ETrpM
C. Your children ' :
TROSNGYAN s W VEgtnai| vesie Lviwg | 20T e - \eeT edd
WFE Yes/No
WF Yes/No
WF Yes/No ‘
WF Yes/No
43 Yes’No
D. Your parents
LM VAN PHY WE vietane | ves/No | 1fimtle! BA T Uo rET i
PR rdc Gty WF METNAM | ¥esNo prvri(e | B LTey/- vrEynAamt
E. Your brothers/sisters |
(AMTHT QUY WR VIETmmM | YRS/No | LTVING | Rag [TEV . VEETMAM
LaM AN Won — WFE o 133 I\ reimaM | vesNo (Lo | VEETnmM
(AWM UANM TECe /. WP 143 |\ AT naM| veso [DEAD | Vi
LM THT DAo WE_ VIeTnAM | Yes/No NIVEAG | VIET A
WF Yes’/No
WF Yes/No
IVA. U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYMENT

1f the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in

Vietnam was a U.S.

Government employee, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

AGENCY: EMBASSY USAID/USOM CORDS USIS  USARV/MACV/DAO OTHER
o] -

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE

LAST POSITION: LAST GRADE:

DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FROM O

PLACE : NAME OF LAST SUPERVISOR

REASON FOR SEPARATION

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE

PREVIOUS POSITION: PREVIOUS GRADE:

DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT: FROM 0

PLACE

NAME OF SUPERVISOR

REASCH FOR SEPARATION

-

DRI



U.S. GOVERNMENT TRAINING OR SCHOOLING IN VIETNAM

.was any training or schooling provided by the U.S. Government for the Principal

applicant or any accompanying relative? ves ] no

FOR: (NAME)

. DATE - SCHOOL PLACE
FROM 0

PROM T0

1<

PRIVATE EMPLOYMENT

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. company or
organization, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

JOB TITLE

NAME OF COMPANY or ORGANIZATION

SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM ™
JOB DESCRIPTION
EMPIOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASQON FOR SEPARATICN

NAME OF PREVIOUS QOMPANY or ORGANIZATION

PREVIOUS JOB TITLE SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM 0
JOB DESCRIPTION

EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

y-i TRAINING OR SCHOOLING OQUTSIDE VIETNAM

If rhe Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or
educated outside Vietnam, please complete this section.

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE - NAME OF SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION OF QOURSES

PLACE DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

WHO PAID POR THE TRAINING?

DURATION OF TRAINING FROM 10

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE NAME OF SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION OF QOURSES

PLACE DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

WHO PAID POR THE TRAINING?

DURATION OP TRAINING  FROM 70

-
ODP-A 11/83



Page 4

VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT OR MILITAP* -7yTCE

" ¢ the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative wrked for the Vietnamese
(I;ovemmem; or served in the Vietnamese military prics i 375, please camplete this
gection.

e N NN
NME OF PERSON _ | ANl VA \FONG
MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT £f4 SATAILLLON TITZ 2 Rk __ CAPTIAIN
PLACE ___3AC LTEV - FROM T _197C.
JOB DESCRIPTION
LIST ANY AWARDS, (OMMENDATIONS, QR MEDALS RECEIVED FROF ™z 11.5, GOVERNMENT:

-

Now+

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS? YES E NO IF YES,
PLEASE DESCRIBE:
NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN ADVISORS

memre—

VIII RE-EDUCATION

DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICA:}I’IJ:‘B OR ZA:]NY ACCI)MPANYI% %Tm SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION?
nwe (A VARLLTON, DURKTION from ¢ 54 [TV o 4 [17/18
NAME DURATION from __ © to

X REMARKS

Are there any special considerations or comments that wo.ld affect your relatives'
eligibility?

IF MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE IHPORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE

ITEMS REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFCIMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET

TO BE ATTACHED TO THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL 8E NECESSARY 17 MORE THAT ONE FAMILY

MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S. GOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENTT.
: RS

{7 el e WinY S

Il

NOTARIZATION

B RO

P

Com P,

1 swear that the above information is true. I understand that any false statement
ould jeopardize my immigration status in the United States,

o Subscribed and sworn to me
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Signature of Applicant this ___é___ day of&-‘,ﬁa'w crief o 19 QC{ X
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SEAL OF 'ARY

NOTE: 1If you are a refugee or Permanent Resident Alien, pleage attach a copy of
your 1-94 (refugee) or I-151/1-551 (Permanent Resident Aljen) green card to the
completed affidavit. Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate.

© 4 THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.
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Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand
DATE: %¢ W ('Q@f.

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

IV(s) NG , which the ODP

received on 19 oA, (Q8F . We regret that the high
volume of ODPY cases and inquiries prevents our giving you a
more formal respanse than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priocrities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

(1093a: 12/87)
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